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PAGE 159: Note 5L Illustration  
Revision: Update Row 05L2B for Columns 9 and 10 to not allow entry. 
Reason: Fields were inadvertently missed being updated to not allow entry. 
 
 
 
 
EDITOR’S NOTE: 
 
The above changes are highlighted on the revised pages that follow. 
 
Recent Blanks (E) Working Group agenda items (exposure drafts) may be viewed in detail on the BWG web page 
at https://content.naic.org/cmte_e_app_blanks.htm.  
 
 
 



Note 5 - Investments

Reporting entities shall explain the differences between amounts reported in Note 5L(1) and the general interrogatories. This 
shall include all instances in which an amount is reported in column 13 above.  

GI Reference Difference between Note and GI 
(Per Column 13 above) 

Explanation 

25.04+25.05

26.21

26.22

26.23

26.24

26.25

26.26

26.27

26.28

26.29

26.31

26.30

26.32

(2) Detail of Assets Pledged as Collateral Not Captured in Other Categories (Contracts that Share
Similar Characteristics, Such as Reinsurance (excluding Modco/FWH) and Derivatives, Are
Reported in the Aggregate)

Gross (Admitted & Nonadmitted) Restricted 8 Percentage 

Current Year 6 7  9 10

1 2 3 4 5

Description of Assets 

Total General 
Account 

(G/A) 

G/A Supporting 
Protected Cell 

Account 
Activity (a) 

Total 
Protected 

Cell Account 
Restricted 

Assets 

Protected Cell 
Account Assets 
Supporting G/A 

Activity (b) 
Total 

(1 plus 3) 
Total From 
Prior Year 

Increase/ 
(Decrease) 
(5 minus 6) 

Total Current 
Year 

Admitted 
Restricted 

Gross 
(Admitted 

& 
Nonadmitt

ed) 
Restricted 

to Total 
Assets 

Admitted 
Restricted 

to Total 
Admitted 

Assets 

 .............................................  $  ..............  $  .................  $  .............  $  ..................  $  .............  $  ...............  $  ............... $  ..............    ......... %   ......... % 

 .............................................    ..............    .................    .............    ..................    .............    ...............    ...............   ..............    .........    .........  

 .............................................    ..............    .................    .............    ..................    .............    ...............    ...............   ..............    .........    .........  

Total (c) $  ..............  $  .................  $  .............  $  ..................  $  .............  $  ...............  $  ............... $  ..............   ......... %  ......... % 

Amount of Total pledged 
under derivative contracts $  ..............  $  .................  $  .............  $  ..................  $  .............  $  ...............  $  ............... $  ..............  XXX XXX 

Total Excluding Derivative 
Collateral (Total minus Amt of 
Total pledged under 
derivative contracts) $  ..............  $  .................  $  .............  $  ..................  $  .............  $  ...............  $  ............... $  ..............  XXX XXX 

(a) Subset of column 1
(b) Subset of column 3
(c) Total Line for Columns 1 through 7 should equal 5L(1)m Columns 1 through 7 respectively and Total Line for Columns 

8 through 10 should equal 5L(1)m Columns 9 through 11 respectively

Note:  The amount of pledged under derivative contracts should agree to Schedule DB. 
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